

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 428

Introduced by Slama, 1, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1           1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM758:
- 2           a. On page 8, line 19, strike "sections 48-628.13, 48-648.02, and
- 3 48-652" and insert "section 48-648.02"; and in line 20 strike "are" and
- 4 insert "is"; and
- 5           b. Renumber the remaining sections accordingly.
- 6           2. On page 1, strike beginning with "48-627" in line 2 through
- 7 "benefits" in line 3 and insert "48-648.02, Revised Statutes Cumulative
- 8 Supplement, 2018; to change provisions relating to the computation of
- 9 wages".